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Patel Mohinikumari Navinbhai
Patel reegalkumar dineshbhai
Patel khushi shantubhai
Ganvit Nitaben Arvindbhai
Pate Falguniben sanjaybhai
Telu hinalben balaiyabhai
Patel prashant girishbhai
Patel kinjal Ben kapilbhai
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Jun 1995 18

Jul 1995 4

Sep 1995 2

Nov 1995 12

Jul 1996 31

Aug 1996 20

Nov 1996 13

Dec 1996 10

May 1997 1

Jul 1997 29

Dec 1997 10

Jan 1998 11 19
Mar 1998 18

Apr 1998 12

May 1998 17

Jun 1998 18 21
Jul 1998 6

Aug 1998 7

Sep 1998 27

Oct 1998 4 29
Nov 1998 7 10 29
Dec 1998 20 23
Jan 1999 1

Apr 1999 15 @
May 1999 27

Jul 1999 30
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E-mail ID
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patelmohini1504@gmail.com
harshidapatel1232@gmail.com
patelreegal8151@gmail.com
khushipatel4711@gmali.com
ganvitnita123@gmail.com
falgupatel183@gmail.com
hinaltelu198@gmail.com
Patelprashant2518@gmail.com

Kinjalpatelbamti859@gmail.com
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@ TY B.Sc. Chemistry

@ TY B.Sc. Botany

@ TY B.Sc. Computer Science
@® TY B.Sc. Maths

@ M.Sc. Botany Part 1

@ M. Sc. Botany Part 2

® SYBScCB

® SYBScCP
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Were you satisfied with the syllabus prescribed for your degree I_D Copy
during your term in the college? (51Q%Hi dH 3] Yed e (MUl dHIZ]
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Do you have any suggestions regarding syllabus? (2] dH 1] UIA MeA 11454 {i(tid
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Used Some new YouTube videos in related subjects
Extra emphasis should be placed on physical chemistry
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Were you satisfied with Evaluation Mechanism in the college/ I_D Copy
University? (514° / 3(cld RIZ1HI Yeuisel (M3 (elovmell di g ©917?)
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What are your suggestions for the overall improvement of the College. (518%-ll
W56 YURLULS dHIRL YUl Q) B.)
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No

Canteen

Na

no

Nothing

Need improvement in class and some digitalization:
Students should be encouraged more for various activities
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